
The	
  Laurel	
  Hill	
  School	
  
Summer	
  Rates	
  –	
  Summer	
  2019	
  

Rates	
  Begin	
  May	
  15,	
  2019	
  
	
  

TUITION	
  RATES	
  INCLUDE:	
  	
  All	
  Trips,	
  Daily	
  Snack,	
  Supplies,	
  Insurance,	
  Camp	
  Shirt	
  &	
  Bag.	
  
Hot	
  Lunch:	
  Available	
  for	
  all	
  programs	
  at	
  an	
  additional	
  cost	
  of	
  $35.00	
  per	
  week	
  or	
  $7.00	
  per	
  day.	
  
Transportation:	
  	
  Available	
  at	
  an	
  additional	
  cost.	
  	
  Please	
  see	
  reverse	
  side	
  for	
  information.	
  

	
  
	
  
Session	
  Dates	
  
8	
  Weeks......................	
  July	
  1	
  –	
  Aug.	
  23	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
6	
  Weeks	
  (A)……….....	
  July	
  1	
  –	
  Aug.	
  9	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
6	
  Weeks	
  (B)……….....	
  July	
  15	
  –	
  Aug.	
  23	
  	
  	
  
4	
  Weeks	
  July..............	
  July	
  1	
  –	
  July	
  26	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
4	
  Weeks	
  August.........July	
  29	
  –	
  Aug.	
  23	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
2	
  Weeks	
  (A)...............	
  July	
  1	
  –	
  July	
  12	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
2	
  Weeks	
  (B)...............	
  July	
  15	
  –	
  July	
  26	
  	
  	
  
2	
  Weeks	
  (C)...............	
  July	
  29	
  –	
  Aug.	
  9	
  	
  
2	
  Weeks	
  (D)...............Aug.	
  12–Aug.	
  23	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

5	
  DAY	
  RATES	
   TWO	
  WKS	
   FOUR	
  WKS	
   SIX	
  WKS	
   EIGHT	
  WKS	
  
	
  

Sports	
  Fever	
  (*1)	
  !	
  Discovery	
  Camp	
  (*2)	
  

	
  

	
  
$1,359	
   $2,539	
   $3,707	
   $4,541	
  

	
  
Studio	
  &	
  Stage	
  (*3)	
  	
  

	
  

2	
  Weeks	
  (D)	
  
Wks	
  7	
  &	
  8	
  only	
  
$1,359	
  

$2,539	
   $3,707	
   $4,541	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  TeenShop	
  Travel	
  (*4)	
  
	
  

$1,638	
  
	
  

$3,101	
   $4,553	
   $5,676	
  

Counselor	
  In	
  Training	
  (CIT	
  -­	
  Grade	
  10)	
   $839	
   $1,619	
   $2,089	
   $2,441	
  
3	
  DAY	
  RATES	
  (M-­W-­F)	
   TWO	
  WKS	
   FOUR	
  WKS	
   SIX	
  WKS	
   EIGHT	
  WKS	
  

Sports	
  Fever	
  (*1)	
  !	
  Discovery	
  Camp	
  (*2)	
   $866	
   $1,634	
   $2,376	
   $3,025	
  
TeenShop	
  Travel	
  (*4)	
   $1,053	
   $2,010	
   $2,942	
   $3,782	
  
Counselor	
  In	
  Training	
  (CIT	
  –	
  Grade	
  10)	
   $558	
   $1,051	
   $1,332	
   $1,527	
  

	
  	
  	
  2	
  DAY	
  RATES	
  (T	
  &	
  Thurs)	
   TWO	
  WKS	
   FOUR	
  WKS	
   SIX	
  WKS	
   EIGHT	
  WKS	
  

Sports	
  Fever	
  (*1)	
  !	
  Discovery	
  Camp	
  (*2)	
   $612	
   $1,110	
   $1,656	
   $2,078	
  
TeenShop	
  Travel	
  (*4)	
   $702	
   $1,292	
   $1,930	
   $2,445	
  
Counselor	
  In	
  Training	
  (CIT	
  –	
  Grade	
  10)	
   $378	
   $721	
   $887	
   $1,039	
  
	
  
*1)	
  Open	
  to	
  all	
  campers	
  2nd	
  to	
  6th	
  grade	
   *3)	
  Open	
  to	
  girls	
  from	
  2nd	
  to	
  9th	
  grade	
  

*2)	
  Open	
  to	
  all	
  campers	
  Kg.	
  to	
  5th	
  grade	
   *4)	
  Open	
  to	
  all	
  campers	
  6th,	
  7th,	
  8th,	
  &	
  9thgrade	
  

	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  *Any	
  changes	
  made	
  after	
  camp	
  begins	
  (excluding	
  extensions)	
  will	
  incur	
  a	
  processing	
  fee	
  of	
  $50*	
  
	
  	
  

Second	
  Child	
  Tuition	
  Discounts	
  
WEEKS	
   FOUR	
   SIX	
   EIGHT	
  
2	
  DAYS	
   $20	
   $30	
   $40	
  
3	
  DAYS	
   $30	
   $45	
   $60	
  
5	
  DAYS	
   $50	
   $75	
   $100	
  

	
  
*PLEASE	
  SEE	
  REVERSE	
  SIDE	
  REGARDING	
  TRANSPORTATION*	
  

	
  

**CAMP	
  CLOSED**	
  
THURSDAY,	
  JULY	
  4TH	
  
INDEPENDENCE	
  DAY	
  

Camp	
  Hours	
  
Full	
  Day……...….	
  	
  9:00	
  AM	
  –	
  4:00	
  PM	
  
Mini-­‐Day…….....	
  	
  10:00	
  AM	
  –	
  3:00	
  PM,	
  (3,	
  4,	
  &	
  5yr.olds)	
  
Half	
  Day……..….	
  	
  9:00	
  AM	
  –	
  12:00	
  Noon,	
  (3	
  &	
  4	
  yr.	
  olds)	
  
Extended	
  Care..	
  7:30	
  AM	
  –	
  5:30	
  PM	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
Half	
  Day	
  

 

EXTENDED CARE  
 

$10.00 per hour before 9:00 a.m. and after 4:00 p.m.  
$20.00 per hour 9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 



	
  
The	
  Laurel	
  Hill	
  School	
  

201	
  Old	
  Town	
  Road	
  •	
  E.	
  Setauket,	
  NY	
  	
  11733	
  •	
  (631)	
  751-­‐1154	
  
	
  
	
  

TRANSPORTATION	
  
	
  
Please	
  consider	
  Laurel	
  Hill	
  bus	
  service	
  for	
  your	
  camper.	
  It’s	
  the	
  most	
  timely	
  and	
  efficient	
  
transportation	
  choice.	
  Security	
  procedures	
  require	
  that	
  each	
  camper	
  departing	
  by	
  car	
  is	
  
signed	
  out	
  and	
  individually	
  accompanied	
  to	
  his/her	
  vehicle.	
  Delay	
  is	
  unavoidable.	
  For	
  
summer	
  comfort	
  and	
  convenience,	
  select	
  Laurel	
  Hill	
  busing.	
  	
  	
  It’s	
  safe,	
  friendly	
  and	
  reliable.	
  

	
  
FULL	
  &	
  MINI	
  DAY	
  STUDENTS	
  

	
  
We	
  provide	
  transportation	
  to	
  the	
  following	
  areas:	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

Pick	
  Up	
  Locations	
  for	
  Families	
  Out	
  of	
  Our	
  Area	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
Reminder:	
  	
  After	
  May	
  21st,	
  transportation	
  is	
  on	
  “availability”	
  basis	
  only.	
  

	
  
	
  

TRANSPORTATION	
  RATES	
  
(NOT	
  AVAILABLE	
  FOR	
  2	
  WEEK	
  PLANS	
  OR	
  HALF	
  DAY	
  PROGRAMS)	
  

WEEK	
   FOUR	
   SIX	
   EIGHT	
  

2	
  DAYS	
   $300	
   $360	
   $430	
  

3	
  DAYS	
   $450	
   $540	
   $650	
  

5	
  DAYS	
   $760	
   $900	
   $1,080	
  

	
  
	
  

11720	
  	
  	
  Centereach	
  
11727	
  	
  	
  Coram	
  

11767	
  	
  Nesconset	
  
11776	
  	
  Port	
  Jefferson	
  Station	
  

11733	
  	
  	
  Setauket	
   11777	
  	
  Port	
  Jefferson	
  
11738	
  	
  	
  Farmingville	
   11778	
  	
  Rocky	
  Point	
  
11741	
  	
  	
  Holbrook	
  
11742	
  	
  	
  Holtsville	
  

11779	
  	
  Ronkonkoma	
  
11780	
  	
  St.	
  James	
  

11755	
  	
  	
  Lake	
  Grove	
  
11763	
  	
  	
  Medford	
  

11784	
  	
  Selden	
  
11787	
  	
  Smithtown	
  

11764	
  	
  	
  Miller	
  Place	
   11789	
  	
  Sound	
  Beach	
  
11766	
  	
  	
  Mount	
  Sinai	
   11790	
  	
  Stony	
  Brook	
  

	
  
	
   	
  
	
  

Home	
  Depot-­‐Coram	
  
Kohl’s-­‐	
  Rocky	
  Point	
  

Friendly’s	
  -­‐	
  Smithtown	
  
	
  
.	
  

	
  
)	
  
	
  


