# The Laurel Hill School

## **Summer Rates - Summer 2019**

Rates Begin May 15, 2019

**TUITION RATES INCLUDE:** All Trips, Daily Snack, Supplies, Insurance, Camp Shirt & Bag. **Hot Lunch:** Available for all programs at an additional cost of \$35.00 per week or \$7.00 per day. **Transportation:** Available at an additional cost. Please see reverse side for information.

#### **Session Dates**

\*\*CAMP CLOSED\*\*
THURSDAY, JULY 4<sup>TH</sup>
INDEPENDENCE DAY

### **Camp Hours**

#### **EXTENDED CARE**

\$10.00 per hour before 9:00 a.m. and after 4:00 p.m. \$20.00 per hour 9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.

5 DAY RATES	TWO WKS	FOUR WKS	SIX WKS	EIGHT WKS
Sports Fever (*1) ♦ Discovery Camp (*2)	\$1,359	\$2,539	\$3,707	\$4,541
Studio & Stage (*3)	2 Weeks (D) Wks 7 & 8 only \$1,359	\$2,539	\$3,707	\$4,541
TeenShop Travel (*4)	\$1,638	\$3,101	\$4,553	\$5,676
Counselor In Training (CIT - Grade 10)	\$839	\$1,619	\$2,089	\$2,441
3 DAY RATES (M-W-F)	TWO WKS	FOUR WKS	SIX WKS	EIGHT WKS
Sports Fever (*1) ♦ Discovery Camp (*2)	\$866	\$1,634	\$2,376	\$3,025
TeenShop Travel (*4)	\$1,053	\$2,010	\$2,942	\$3,782
Counselor In Training (CIT - Grade 10)	\$558	\$1,051	\$1,332	\$1,527
2 DAY RATES (T & Thurs)	TWO WKS	FOUR WKS	SIX WKS	EIGHT WKS
Sports Fever (*1) ♦ Discovery Camp (*2)	\$612	\$1,110	\$1,656	\$2,078
TeenShop Travel (*4)	\$702	\$1,292	\$1,930	\$2,445
Counselor In Training (CIT - Grade 10)	\$378	\$721	\$887	\$1,039

*1) Open to all campers 2 <sup>nd</sup> to 6 <sup>th</sup> grade	*3) Open to girls from 2 <sup>nd</sup> to 9 <sup>th</sup> grade
*2) Open to all campers Kg. to 5th grade	*4) Open to all campers 6th, 7th, 8th, & 9thgrade

<sup>\*</sup>Any changes made after camp begins (excluding extensions) will incur a processing fee of \$50\*

Second Child Tuition Discounts				
WEEKS	FOUR	SIX	EIGHT	
2 DAYS	\$20	\$30	\$40	
3 DAYS	\$30	\$45	\$60	
5 DAYS	\$50	\$75	\$100	

# The Laurel Hill School

201 Old Town Road • E. Setauket, NY 11733 • (631) 751-1154

## TRANSPORTATION

Please consider Laurel Hill bus service for your camper. It's the most timely and efficient transportation choice. Security procedures require that each camper departing by car is signed out and individually accompanied to his/her vehicle. Delay is unavoidable. For summer comfort and convenience, select Laurel Hill busing. It's safe, friendly and reliable.

## **FULL & MINI DAY STUDENTS**

We provide transportation to the following areas:

11720	Centereach	11767 Nesconset
11727	Coram	11776 Port Jefferson Station
11733	Setauket	11777 Port Jefferson
11738	Farmingville	11778 Rocky Point
11741	Holbrook	11779 Ronkonkoma
11742	Holtsville	11780 St. James
11755	Lake Grove	11784 Selden
11763	Medford	11787 Smithtown
11764	Miller Place	11789 Sound Beach
11766	Mount Sinai	11790 Stony Brook

### Pick Up Locations for Families Out of Our Area

Home Depot-Coram Kohl's- Rocky Point Friendly's - Smithtown

Reminder: After May 21st, transportation is on "availability" basis only.

TRANSPORTATION RATES				
(NOT AVAILABLE FOR 2 WEEK PLANS OR HALF DAY PROGRAMS)				
WEEK	FOUR	SIX	EIGHT	
2 DAYS	\$300	\$360	\$430	
3 DAYS	\$450	\$540	\$650	
5 DAYS	\$760	\$900	\$1,080	